
Oil water separator
ecosep S

Proven Security
Industry is now required to be 
responsible for the treatment of oily 
compressor condensate. The conse-
quences for not doing so are severe 
fines or even imprisonment. 

Parker Zanders ecosep S and the 
ecodrain automatic drain, offer 
compressed air users a complete 
condensate management system.

Compressed air condensate generally 
has far more oil than 20 mg/l. The user 
has two possibilities. Firstly, he can 
have the condensate taken away by a 
specialist waste disposal firm at great 

On site purification is cheaper
cost. Alternatively, the user can pro-
cess the condensate on site by separa-
ting the oil and the water, which forms 
the largest proportion.

Water authorities insist on low levels 
of oil pollution in waste water. Figures 
of 20 mg/l are common but in some 
places the requirements are as low as 
10 mg/l. In this way the environment 
is protected for the future. 

The ecosep S offers the compressed air 
user the security of knowing that they 
will be meeting the strict requirements 
for waste water pollution. The new ran-
ge is the result of long experience and 
thousands of users around the world.



Effective Separation 
The operation of the ecosep S is simple 
and effective. The condensate enters 
into the expansion chimney where the 
air expands to atmosphere through a 
filter which holds back the aerosols. 
The oily condensate flows into the oil 
flotation chamber where a mecha-
nical separation takes place. The oil 
particles float to the top and form a 
film on the water. The oil flows over an 
adjustable weir into a container which 
is supplied. The water then flows 
through a pre filter, followed by the 
activated carbon, which takes out the 
fine particles of oil.

This three stage separation is sure and 
efficient. With correct sizing of the 
ecosep S it is possible to achieve an oil 
content, in water of 10 mg/l or below 
which can be discharged into the 
effluent system.

Reduce costs
It is far cheaper to process compressor 
condensate with an ecosep S than 
to use a waste disposal firm or risk a 
large fine. The modular construction 
of the ecosep S means that the unit 
is economical to buy and run. It pays 
for itself in peace of mind and cost 
savings.

The units are designed for easy use 
and maintenance.

	 Approval by Berlin Building and 
	 Construction Institute.
	 An even more effective separation  

	 capacity has been achieved with  
	 tests according to DIN 1999
	 Four inlet connections for  

	 condensate.
	 Integration of a pre filter before the  

	 activated carbon bag ensures a  
	 longer service life and helps prevent 
	 overloading of the activated carbon 
	 (ecosep S15 – S61).

	 Larger capacity gives greater  
	 security.
	 Standard supply is a two phase test  

	 for the safe control of the purified  
	 condensate. (Test valve)
	 Waste oil container with overflow  

	 protection.
	 Pocket for operating and mainte- 

	 nance instructions and log book.
	 Ecosep S has been officially  

	 TÜV-tested.
	 Can be installed outside when fitted  

	 with optional heater.
	 Eight sizes up to 70 m3/min 2400  

	 cfm FAD.
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03 Oil �otation chamber
04 Oil outlet
05 Filters
06 Clean water outlet

07 Sample valve
08 H eater (Option)
09 Waste oil container
10 Test kit
11 Instruction and log pocket
12 Waste oil container
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User benefits of the ecosep S
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How much condensate?

Example:	 The condensate produced
	 by compressor with an inlet
	 temperature of  20°C
	 and a relative humidity
	 of 70°C, pressure 8 bar.
Compressor
Capacity:	 20 m3/min (700 cfm.)
Working time:	 10 hours a day
	 20 days a month
Condensate	 13.5	 litres an hour
Quantity:	 135	 litres a day
	 2700	 litres a month

Compressor Capacity in m3/min

Compressor 
Type

Screw compressor  Rotations compressor oil floated
Piston compressor  

single and two stage

ecosep S mini 1 2 4 8 15 30 61 mini 1 2 4 8 15 30 61 mini 1 2 4 8 15 30 61

Turbine Oil 1.2 2.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 15.0 30.0 70.0 1.2 2.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 11.0 25.0 60.0 0.6 1.0 1.5 2.0 4.0 9.0 20.0 30.0

VCL-Oil 0.8 1.6 2.0 3.0 4.5 8.0 20.0 50.0 0.6 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 15.0 50.0 0.4 0.7 1.0 - - - - -

VDL-Oil 0.8 1.6 2.0 3.0 6.0 10.0 25.0 60.0 0.6 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 8.0 18.0 50.0 0.4 0.7 1.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 11.0 30.0

Synthetik Oil 0.8 1.6 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 18.0 40.0 0.8 1.0 2.0 3.0 1.8 2.0 10.0 40.0 0.4 0.7 1.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 7.0 30.0

Type

Compr.
capacity 

up to max.

Vessel
volume

Weight 
unfilled

Dimension Connection
thread incl. hose connector

 m3/min* l kg
A

mm
B

mm
C 

mm Inlet Outlet

ecosep S mini 1.2 14 9 610 285 285 4 x G 1/2“ G 1“

ecosep S 1 2 22 15 650 430 325 4 x G 1/2“ G 1“

ecosep S 2 3 40 15 908 437 325 4 x G 1/2“ G 1“

ecosep S 4 5 74 22 965 600 380 4 x G 1/2“ G 1“

ecosep S 8 8 120 25 965 620 520 4 x G 1/2“ G 1“

ecosep S 15 15 160 28 1.160 620 520 4 x G 1/2“ G 1“

ecosep S 30 30 230 55 1.160 850 520 4 x G 1/2“ G 1“

ecosep S 61 70 790 90 1.450 1.300 1.000 4 x G 1/2“ G 2“

Oil water separators are only suitable for non-emulsified compressor condensates. 

* m3/h FAD refering to 1 bara +20°C/DIN/ISO 7183. Capacity given for oilflooded screw compressors using non emulsified oil. For other types of compres-
sors and oils please see below.

Technical data
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Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +375 17 209 9399 
parker.belarus@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budapest 
Tel: +36 1 220 4155 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7272 505 800 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel +380 44 494 2731 
parker.ukraine@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

Parker Worldwide

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000-99

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Apodaca 
Tel: +52 81 8156 6000

EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com


